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I TM13MS 1 黄瀬戸南天S

TM13SS 黄瀬戸点紋S

D TM13DS 黒天目S D 

天板穴径：¢60
TM130S 織部S

TM13IS I 炭化黒焼締S

TM13RS I 鼠志野S

TM13AS I 灰釉s

TM13CS I 織部彫刻S

TM13TS I トルコブルーS

TM13KS 唐津草文s

TM13YS レモンイエロ ーS

El 
I TM13HS I 灰釉点紋S

|ビTM13BS ウォ ー タ ーブルーS

TM13ES I 赤ガラスS

TM13VS I 紫ガラスS

付属品：排水ロセット
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第三角法 Third Angle Projection 
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付属品：排水口セット
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第三角法　Third Angle Projection
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品　番

品　名

TM13MM

TM13SM

TM13DM

TM13OM

TM13IM

TM13RM

TM13AM

TM13CM

TM13TM

TM13KM

TM13YM

TM13HM

TM13BM

TM13EM

TM13VM

黄瀬戸南天M

黄瀬戸点紋M

黒天目M

織部M

炭化黒焼締M

鼠志野M

灰釉M

織部彫刻M

トルコブルーM

唐津草文M

レモンイエローM

灰釉点紋M

ウォーターブルーM

赤ガラスM

紫ガラスM

TM13○M

美濃焼　M
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